
1 etapa Campori 2024
Goiana/BR 7.4.2024

Clube de Orientação Bravo

Rádi Sousa Cavalcanti Batista
Indiv.
Percurso : H Junior B
Distancia : 3200m (Desnivel 90m)

--/2 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres

1. 88 00:04:55 209m 23'31"/km
2. 85 00:12:35 00:17:30 364m 34'34"/km
3. 101 00:01:26 00:18:56 130m 11'02"/km
4. 104 00:14:31 00:33:27 415m 34'59"/km
5. 81 00:03:43 00:37:10 288m 12'54"/km
6. 93 00:03:17 00:40:27 158m 20'47"/km
7. 117 00:10:30 00:50:57
8. 96 00:02:44 00:53:41
9. 107 00:10:54 01:04:35 422m 25'50"/km

10. 106 00:11:56 01:16:31 360m 33'09"/km
11. 118 00:01:21 01:17:52 170m 7'56"/km
12. 999 00:01:21 01:19:13 275m 4'55"/km
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